Video | MIC Series Composite Cables
MIC Series Composite Cables
MIC Series composite cables provide all power, video,
and telemetry connections between a MIC Series
camera and a MIC Series power supply unit in a single
shielded cable.
These high-quality cables are specifically designed to

current thermal cameras)
MIC Cable – 14-pin (for current MIC thermal cameras)
Ordering information
MIC Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-2M
MIC Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-10M
MIC Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-20M
MIC Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-25M
MIC Thermal Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-2M
MIC Thermal Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-10M
MIC Thermal Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-20M
MIC Thermal Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-25M
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
     www.a1securitycameras.com   email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
http:boschsecurity.com
3 | MIC Series Composite Cables